
Datenblatt

Zulaufstutzen DN 50, mit Dichtung, Gewindering

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 39005
GTIN: 4026092001141
Preisgruppe: 10

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Zulaufstutzen mit Dichtung und Gewindering, Bohrloch 60 mm

Allgemeine Merkmale
Material
Nennweite (DN)

Kunststoff
50

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

0,07 kg
0,08 kg
80 mm
80 mm
70 mm

Pumpenkennlinie

09.05.2025 1


